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FEATURES & BENEFITS

* Unique blend of additives provide ultimate
protection to the power steering system operating
at extreme temperatures

* Robust corrosion inhibitors and anti-wear additives
deliver exceptional pump protection to ensure long
system life

* Antioxidants help prevent fluid breakdown at high
temperatures

e Viscosity modifiers provide excellent cold weather
steering operations

FULL SYNTHETIC

POWER STEERING

SHIPPING INFORMATION FLUID

Part Number
Unit UPC

Case UPC

Case SCC-14
Case Weight
Pack/Unit Case
Unit Dimensions

Case Dimensions
Unit/Cases Per Pallet
Cases/Row High
Units Per Truck
Truckload Weight
Pallet Size

Pallet Weight

120z Asian
PKPSFASN12

120z European
PKPSFEU12

120z North American
PKPSFNA12

0-74804-07179-5

0-74804-07178-8

0-74804-07177-1

0-74804-17179-2

0-74804-17178-5

0-74804-17177-8

1-00-74804-07179-2

1-00-74804-07178-5

1-00-74804-07177-8

5 Ibs.

5 Ibs.

5 Ibs.

6

6

6

26"Lx26"Wx8.2"H

26"Lx26"Wx8.2"H

26"Lx26"Wx8.2"H

8.3"Lx5.6"Wx8.8"H

8.3"Lx5.6"Wx8.8"H

8.3"Lx5.6"Wx8.8"H

1,170 units/195 cases

1,170 units/195 cases

1,170 units/195 cases

39/5

39/5

39/5

25,740

25,740

25,740

24 pallets/truck - 26,856 Ibs.

24 pallets/truck - 26,856 Ibs.

24 pallets/truck - 26,856 Ibs.

48"Lx40"Wx49"H

48"Lx40"Wx49"H

48"Lx40"Wx49"H

1119 Ibs.

1119 Ibs.

1119 Ibs.

To order, please call
Old World Industries Customer Service at

1-800-323-8755
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