

POWER STEERING FLUID

DESCRIPTION

PEAK® OET Power Steering Fluid is made specifically to satisfy the OEM requirements for your **Asian**, **European** or **North American** Vehicle. With more foreign vehicles on the road, we have rigorously tested each formula to ensure that they meet your vehicle's specific requirements.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Unique blend of additives provide ultimate protection to the power steering system operating at extreme temperatures
- Robust corrosion inhibitors and anti-wear additives deliver exceptional pump protection to ensure long system life
- Antioxidants help prevent fluid breakdown at high temperatures
- Viscosity modifiers provide excellent cold weather steering operations

SHIPPING INFORMATION



	12oz Asian	12oz European	12oz North American
Part Number	PKPSFASN12	PKPSFEU12	PKPSFNA12
Unit UPC	0-74804-07179-5	0-74804-07178-8	0-74804-07177-1
Case UPC	0-74804-17179-2	0-74804-17178-5	0-74804-17177-8
Case SCC-14	1-00-74804-07179-2	1-00-74804-07178-5	1-00-74804-07177-8
Case Weight	5 lbs.	5 lbs.	5 lbs.
Pack/Unit Case	6	6	6
Unit Dimensions	2.6" L x 2.6" W x 8.2" H	2.6" L x 2.6" W x 8.2" H	2.6" L x 2.6" W x 8.2" H
Case Dimensions	8.3" L x 5.6" W x 8.8" H	8.3" L x 5.6" W x 8.8" H	8.3" L x 5.6" W x 8.8" H
Unit/Cases Per Pallet	1,170 units/195 cases	1,170 units/195 cases	1,170 units/195 cases
Cases/Row High	39/5	39/5	39/5
Units Per Truck	25,740	25,740	25,740
Truckload Weight	24 pallets/truck - 26,856 lbs.	24 pallets/truck - 26,856 lbs.	24 pallets/truck - 26,856 lbs.
Pallet Size	48" L x 40" W x 49" H	48" L x 40" W x 49" H	48" L x 40" W x 49" H
Pallet Weight	1119 lbs.	1119 lbs.	1119 lbs.

